L15000010318

(R	equestor's Name)	
	ddaaa	
(A)	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	city/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Nar	ne)
,_	,	··- ,
(C	Ocument Number)	
ertified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	ıl y '



300267699733

01/12/15--01046--015 **125.00

15 JAN 12 AM 8:57 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEF, FLORID

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
arm room	Monsterworks LLC
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company
The err	land Amialan of Onemission and for(a) are submitted for filling
	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Philip Carey Name of Person
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	PO. BOX 115
	P.O. BOX 115 Address
	S 11220
	Jay 4501 a, +L 34230
	dalasson@EVAGAR allation com
	Sayasota, FL 34230 City/State and Zip Code dg1asson@engagewlation.com E-mail address: (to be used for Juture annual report notification)
For furt	ner information concerning this matter, please call:
~	
<u>D</u>	Name of Person at (94) 957-0100 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	Name of reison Area Code Dayume relephone Number
Enclose	is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & }\Bigcup \\$155.00 \text{ Filing Fee & }\Bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee,}
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
	(additional copy is enclosed)
	Malling Address
-	Mailing Address Registration Section Street/Courier Address Registration Section
	Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

the date	REQUIRED SIGNATION (In accordance constitutes and I am aware the constitutes a time.)	gnature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. e with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State hird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: T Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	day 15 JAN 12 AH	s after
		ssary) ther than the date of filing:		s after
	The name and address of Title: "AMBR" = Authorized "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address: Member Philip Cavey 1859 Laurel S. Savosota, FL 34234	- - -	